Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)
Kim Selguson

Goalkeepers
31 GRONHAGEN Isac
60 RAJALIN-SCHARP Alec

1st Line

RD' 8 TAMM Sebastian

LD ' 55 ERIKSSON Lucas
RW, 25 EDVARDSSON Ture
CE 39 KEMPAINEN Oliver
LW 20 PAULSSON Lukas

2nd Line

RD| 44 EK Elias

LD | 76 BROVALL Martin

RW 45 EKSTROM Andreas
CE 36 MAGNUSSON Tristan
LW 11 STAHL Oskar

3rd Line

RD| 7 STROMBERG Karl

LD | 37 MOLLERSTEDT Filip
RW 27 MOLIN Linus

CE | 62 RINGSTROM Pelle
LW| 79 STENBACKA Erik

4th Line

RD| 28 ERSMARK Hannes
LD

RW, 40 LOGREN Victor

CE | 33 BOMAN Simon

LW/ 18 BERGLUND Nicklas

Extra players

Head Coach
Kjell G Lindqvist

Missing players
LD | 5 WIBERG Hugo
LW/ 99 WIBERG Erik

Lineup

Sollentuna HC - Ornskoldsvik HF

CYLOQ Arena
Linesman
Elliot Ostlin Anil Zubovic
GP GPI SO W GAA SVS% Goalkeepers
22 1 0 4 3,71 89,49 30 SVARD KARPHED William
22 14 0 5 3,68 88,48 35 LINDQVIST Edvin
GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg. 1stlLine
21 0 1 1 -4 00:00 RD 12 BYSTROM Oskar
23 5 18 23 3 00:00 LD 17 HALLDAHL Emil
22 15 9 24 -14 00:00 Rw 28 HAKANSSON Linus
22 7 3 10 -8 00:00 CE| 83 OSKARSSON Tobias
22 7 19 26 -9 00:00 LW 79 HALLDAHL Felix
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg. 2nd Line
23 1 3 4 -11 00:00 RD 5LEHTONEN Kasperi
18 1 2 3 -4 00:00 LD 37 TIMANDER Oliver
7 1 1 2 1 00:00 | RW 29 SCHILL Marcus
21 3 6 9 3 00:00 | CE 59 JACOBSON Carl
4 0 2 2 3 00:00 LW 7 FALKENHALL William
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg. 3rdLine
22 1 5 6 7 00:00 |RD 9 SVENNBERG BERGER
8 0 2 2 -2 00:00 | LD 27 EDLUND Edvin
23 7 7 14 3  00:00 RW 78 WESTBERG-GREN Fr
21 9 6 15 6 00:00 | CE 21 BOSTROM Elias
15 5 2 7 -6 00:00 LW 71 HALLIN Elias
GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg. 4thLine
22 1 2 3 -4 00:00 RD 8 LUNDGREN Filip
LD 19 KARJA Mikko
3 0 0 0 0 00:00 ' RW 3 JOHANSSON Oskar
21 1 3 4 -7 00:00 | CE 91 KRANGLIN Charlie
23 2 5 7 0 00:00 | LW 73 LINDSTROM Vilgot
GP G A TP +/- TOI Avg. Extra players

Assistant Coach
Jan Lindekrans

GP G A TP
13/ 0 1 1
15 1 0 1

Head Coach
Tobias Jansson

+/- TOIl Avg. Missing players
-7 100:00 LW 10 ]?RANTHSSON Hugo
-4 1 00:00 ' CE 23 OBERG Viggo

2026-01-17 17:00

GP GPI SO W
26 20 1 9
25 8 0 2
GP G A TP
11 3 3 6
24 1 6 7
26 6 18 24
25 15 11 26
26 11 12 23
GP G A TP
26 2 5 7
26 1 4 5
12 3 4 7
25 5 4 9
8 5 7 12
GP G A TP
20 3 5 8
25 1 4 5
24 8 9 17
23 0 3 3
24 3 7 10
GP G A TP
19 0 0 0
26 0 5 5
8 1 1 2
24 3 3 6
5 0 0 0
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
William Cederstam

GP G A TP
25| 4 4 8
200 0 5 5

* *
[GRNSKGLDSVIK;

GAA SVS%
3,36 88,17
3,73 87,57

+/-
-5
7
-4
0

-10

+/-
-5
-7
3
-5
9

+/-
-1
-3
-6
2
0

+/-
-5
-6
-1
-6
-5

+/-

+/-
-6
-5

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00



